R - S E R I E S  L F P
Rolls high performance 12V & 24V R-Series Lithium-Iron-Phosphate (LiFePO4) batteries provide a
compatible drop-in SLA replacement with fast charging/discharging capability, compact case design,
up to 48V connectivity, and are up to 50% lighter than equivalent lead-acid battery models.
Offered in popular GC2, G31, 4D & 8D case sizes with a range of capacity options, R-Series
Motive Power 36V & 48V LiFePO4 models allow seamless replacement in a variety of industrial and
recreational equipment and up to 6 connected in parallel for increased capacity. Two 48V custom
models are also available with durable custom metal case construction designed specifically for golf

NOMINAL
CAPACITY
[Ah]
RATED
CAPACITY
[kWh]
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
WEIGHT
KG
12 VOLT - 12 .8V
R12-100LFP G24 4S4P 100 Ah 1.28 kWh 260mm 170mm 211mm 11.5kg
R12-135LFP G31 4S4P 135 Ah 1.728 kWh 330mm 173mm 219mm 15kg
R12-150LFP G31 4S4P 150 Ah 1.92 kWh 330mm 173mm 219mm 15.5kg
R12-200LFP G49 4S4P 200 Ah 2.56 kWh 490mm 171mm 243mm 22kg
R12-300LFP 8D 4S4P 300 Ah 3.84 kWh 521mm 267mm 223mm 33kg
24 VOLT - 25 .6V
R24-50LFP G24 2S4P 50 Ah 1.28 kWh 260mm 170mm 211mm 12kg
R24-100LFP G49 2S4P 100 Ah 2.56 kWh 490mm 171mm 243mm 22kg
R24-150LFP 8D 2S4P 150 Ah 3.84 kWh 521mm 267mm 223mm 33.5kg
MOTIVE POWER
36 VOLT - 38 .4V
R36-52LFP G31 1S6P 52 Ah 2.00 kWh 330mm 173mm 219mm 16.5kg
R36-60LFP G31 1S6P 60 Ah 2.30 kWh 330mm 173mm 219mm 17kg
R36-65LFP G31 1S6P 65 Ah 2.50 kWh 330mm 173mm 219mm 17kg
R36-100LFP 4D 1S6P 100 Ah 3.84 kWh 521mm 238mm 221mm 31kg
R36-120LFP 4D 1S6P 120 Ah 4.61 kWh 521mm 238mm 221mm 33kg
48 VOLT - 51.2V
R48-32LFP GC2 1S6P 32 Ah 1.64 kWh 260mm 180mm 273mm 13.8kg
R48-35LFP GC2 1S6P 35 Ah 1.79 kWh 260mm 180mm 273mm 15kg
R48-105LFP 8D 1S4P 105 Ah 5.38 kWh 521mm 267mm 223mm 40kg
R48-105EV-LFP A METAL 1S4P 105 Ah 5.38 kWh 404mm 324mm 250mm 45kg
R48-105EV-LFP B METAL 1S4P 105 Ah 5.38 kWh 519mm 250mm 265mm 45kg
12V & 24V Drop-in Replacements
•  Connect in series up to 48V configuration*
•  Connect up to 4 parallel strings for

NOMINAL
CAPACITY
[Ah]
RATED
CAPACITY
[kWh]
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
WEIGHT
KG
12 VOLT - 12 .8V
S12-100LFP G24 4S4P, 1S6P 100 Ah 1.28 kWh 266mm 177mm 235mm 12kg
S12-135LFP G31 4S4P, 1S6P 135 Ah 1.728 kWh 332mm 171mm 227mm 15.5kg
S12-150LFP G31 4S4P, 1S6P 150 Ah 1.92 kWh 332mm 171mm 227mm 16kg
S12-200LFP G49 4S4P, 1S6P 200 Ah 2.56 kWh 505mm 185mm 243mm 23kg
S12-300LFP 8D 4S4P, 1S6P 300 Ah 3.84 kWh 522mm 268mm 240mm 34kg
24 VOLT - 25 .6V
S24-50LFP G24 2S4P, 1S6P 50 Ah 1.28 kWh 266mm 177mm 235mm 12.5kg
S24-100LFP G49 2S4P, 1S6P 100 Ah 2.56 kWh 505mm 185mm 243mm 23.5kg
S24-150LFP 8D 2S4P, 1S6P 150 Ah 3.84 kWh 522mm 268mm 240mm 34.5kg